Résultats — Sprint-Lunéville

2024-09-15

Bleu

RIVET, Jade
BUNEL, Lison
JOLY, Sasha
DELQY, Thomas
BROCHARD, Céline
HENRY, Roméo
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Jaune

SCHNEIDER, Rose
RIVET, Eliot
HENRY, Axel
LEMAIRE, Satine
JOLY, Mathias
HENRY, Céline
MARCAILLOU, Raphaél
LECLERC, Laurence
HYND, Annabel
AST, Claudine

AST, Norbert
LECLERC, Loris
THIEBAUX, Luna
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Orange Court

BERINGER, Martin

ZENEVRE, Jules

AUNEAU, Naoki

LEMERCIER, Louis

HARNIST, Caroline

FREY, Chloé

COLLARD, Léo

BENFERHAT, Drisse

9. FREY, Augustin

10. OLIVIER, Maia

11. CREUSAT, Fanny

12. MARCHESIN, Sylvie

13. PECHSTEIN, Alice

14. PECHSTEIN, Lilie

15. HENRY, Stéphanie

16. WISSEMBERG, Agnés

17. LAZAROWICZ, Richard

18. THIEBAUT, Evelyne
BLUM, Virginie
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(6 /6)

SO Luneville
SO Luneville
LO Sanchey
Non licencié
SCAPA NANCY
SO Luneville

(13/13)
ASO Sillery
SO Luneville
COSE

ASO Sillery
LO Sanchey
Non licencié
SO Luneville
LO Sanchey
Non licencié
HVO

HVO

SO Luneville
ASO Sillery

(19/19)
COMulhouse
Terres d'O
COBuhl.Florival
T.A. FAMECK
COMulhouse
COMulhouse
ASO Sillery
COColmar
COMulhouse
ASO Sillery
HVO

SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
COSE

ASO Sillery
RO'Paris
SCAPA NANCY
ASO Sillery

Temps
14:51
15:23
20:53
22:19
36:44
PM

Temps
17:29
21:23
21:42
22:04
24:52
28:05
29:54
44:16
51:56
PM
PM
PM
PM

Temps
16:00
16:25
16:29
16:48
17:52
19:27
19:52
20:33
20:37
20:44
21:18
21:41
23:16
24:51
24:57
29:04
52:01
55:32
PM

MeOS 2024-09-15 12:12:27, Bleu, (1/2)

Apres

+0:32
+6:02
+7:28
+21:53

Apres

+3:54
+4:13
+4:35
+7:23
+10:36
+12:25
+26:47
+34:27

Apres

+0:25
+0:29
+0:48
+1:52
+3:27
+3:52
+4:33
+4:37
+4:44
+5:18
+5:41
+7:16
+8:51
+8:57
+13:04
+36:01
+39:32



Orange Long
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CHEZEAU, Noé
LEMERCIER, Tom
VILLAR, Christophe
RISBEC, Titouan
COUVAL, Thomas
CATHALA, Louise
PECHSTEIN, Tristan
MARTIN, Laura
VILLAR, Zoe
MARTIN, Pascal
MICHEL, Valentin
LECLERC, Margaux
OLIVIER, Romane
OLIVIER, Régis
HENRY, Stephane
FRANQUE, Lionel
PERNY, Hugo
MEYER, Armand
SAVART, Titouan
HENRY, Oriane
BOURGIER, Denis
LECLERC, Laurent
OLIVIER, Béatrice
JOLY, Cyril
JOUCLA, Patricia
ZANY, Didier
BURDUCHE, Gabriel

(27 1 27)
COBuhl.Florival
T.A. FAMECK
COSE
COBuhl.Florival
LO Sanchey
COMulhouse
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
COSE

SCAPA NANCY
ASO Sillery

LO Sanchey
ASO Sillery
ASO Sillery
COSE

SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
COMulhouse
T.A. FAMECK
COSE

SCAPA NANCY
LO Sanchey
ASO Sillery

LO Sanchey
Terres d'O
SCAPA NANCY
SO Luneville

MeOS 2024-09-15 12:12:27, Orange Long, (2/2)

Temps
14:43
16:08
16:31
16:53
17:02
17:31
18:01
18:03
18:48
19:15
19:24
19:25
19:45
19:52
20:45
21:47
22:02
22:16
22:27
22:36
22:59
25:22
25:31
29:31
30:33
PM
Non partant

Apres

+1:25
+1:48
+2:10
+2:19
+2:48
+3:18
+3:20
+4:05
+4:32
+4:41
+4:42
+5:02
+5:09
+6:02
+7:04
+7:19
+7:33
+7:44
+7:53
+8:16
+10:39
+10:48
+14:48
+15:50



